RANKING TEMPORADA 1819
Espada Femenina - M-20

Generar Rankin,
Encontrados: 95

POS APELLIDOS NOMBRE

1 ZUGASTI CAPELLA PAULA

2 PANEDA DE LA PENA VICTORIA

3 ARRIBAS GOMEZ CLAUDIA

4 TORREGO ALVAREZ ALICIA

5 ISIDRO ALEJO ALBA

6 TORRENTE ROCA LUCIA

7 LOPEZ DE LA PENA PAULA

8 REMESAL RASO ANA

9 LOBERA GARCIA TERESA

10 TRABADA SANCHEZ DE TOCA GRACIA

1" IBANEZ MARTIN CELIA

12 JIMENEZ CEBADA ANA ISABEL
13 HERAS MARQUEZ LUCIA

14 RAPOSO TRAMONT DANA

15 BOULANDIER LEZA MARIA

16 LIXANDRU NICOLE

17 VIDAL SOLA PAULA

18 AZNAR DE VARGAS LAURA

19 GONZALEZ RIVERAS SARA

20 GIL LOPEZ CARLOTA
21 RANGEL ALLUE BEATRIZ

22 PUJOL GIL ANAIS

23 BENITEZ GASTALDO ESTER

24 TENO LOPEZ RAQUEL

25 TENO LOPEZ RAQUEL

26 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ NAIARA GADEA
27 JIMENEZ ROSANY

28 MARTINEZ VIDAL ELISA

29 CABO SOBRINO AINARA

30 CUCALA PAGE ERIKA

31 VIVEROS MENDOZA MONSERRAT
32 FROVEL DE LA TORRE INES

33 BUENO PEREZ SOFIA

34 GALI JUNQUERA ROCIO

35 ORTEGA MORILLAS CARMEN

36 GRAMAGE CASADO BLANCA

37 MARTINEZ RUIZ ALICIA

38 OLAYA CAMPION ASTRID XIMENA
39 LUQUE LOPEZ MINGO MARIA

40 SENDARRUBIA CANELA VERONICA
41 GOMEZ ESCRIBANO YOLANDA
42 RANNINGER PEREZ MARIA DEL PILAR
43 GUTIERREZ MOLINA ANGELA

44 FERNANDEZ CABEZA EMMA

45 RODRIGO HERNANDEZ MARIA

46 TABUCCHI BENEITEZ PAULA
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DE LAS HIJAS ESTEVEZ
LAVARA RODRIGUEZ
GREPPI LAMARCA
SANJURJO FUENTES
LINARES URBINA
LINARES URBINA
PAREDES CORDON
LUKE CEBEIRO
CASTRO DIOS

MURO BELLOSO
GARCIA COLL
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
ALVIM AVILA DE ABREU
TORREGO ALVAREZ
HEREDIA VIVES
VIDAURRE PEREZ
PEREZ QUIROGA
BOCOS LACONCHA
ZUGEL

DOMINGUEZ REGUERO
PEREZ DORADO
BAIXAULI RUIZ

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
PRADO VALINO
BARRAGAN ACOSCHKIN
RODRIGUEZ FIDALGO
TORNERO GASCA
MIRAMONTES TORNERO
ALMUDEVE FORCADELL
DIAZ CODINA

SOPEDRA ROMERO
TORTOSA GARCIA

BEL ALEXEEVA

PINYOL TOMAS

SEVERI CARDONA
LOZANO PORRAS
MARTINES

ORTEGA GARCIA
SANCHEZ ZUBIELKI
SANCHEZ VALER
MEDINA GONZALEZ
CABRERO DEL CAMPO
VANES MARTIN

GOMEZ QINTANA
MIRANDA VAZQUEZ
RODRIGO BAZAL
ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO PENA
VALTUENA VALLS
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ELENA
ALBA
SARA
NOA
HELENA
HELENA
CLAUDIA
PAULA
SARA
MARINA
LLARA
JULIA
NAHIR
MARIA
MARTINA
LAURA
GOIZARGI
MARIA VICTORIA
PAULA
ALMA
ESTIBALIZ
ELISA
CARME
BLANCA
AINHOA
AFRICA
YOLANDA
ELVIRA
ANDREA
MARTINA
LUCIA
MARINA
ALICIA
ALEXANDRA
DANIELA
CLAUDIA
CANDELA
ISABELA
AITANA
ANDREA
INES
ANDREA
SARA
CELIA
VICTORIA
SOFIA
MARIA
CARLOTA
ALICIA
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SAGU-GU
CEGA-VI
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CEGA-VI
CEB-M
SAV-V
SA-GR
100TO-C
SAHA-LO
100TO-C
CREA-M
100TO-C
SEA-T
100TO-C
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CESAN-S
SEA-T
CEA-V
CREA-M
COE-M
SAE-M
SUNE-BI
SA-LO
SAM-B
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
CESAN-S
100TO-C
CESAN-S
CE-M
CEA-CS

2000
2001
2004
2002
2006
2006
2003
2003
2004
2002
1999
2001
2004
2003
2006
2000
2002
2002
2000
2006
2002
2001
2004
2002
2003
2003
1999
2000
2004
2005
2003
2002
2002
2004
2006
2000
2006
2000
2005
2000
2001
2001
2001
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2000

280,61
172,88

193,01
63,87
75,1

62,68

N
<
w
N
©

w
>
[or]
w

35,95

©IoI0 ~io o oo o o o
°
o

121,41
68,36

131,12
249,72
104,38

10101010 10 10 9 10 1o 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
=)
&

212 (62)
688,14 (20)

624,57 (26)
269,02 (49)

300,67 (43)
228,16 (58)
343,72 (36)

236,66 (56)

2951 (44)

284,32 (46)

232,37 (57)

138,05 (65)
246,34 (63)
1018,17 (13)

134,5 (66)
613,62 (31)

606,22 (32)
253,86 (61)

304,91 (49)

376,77 (36)

124,13 (69)

346,46 (41)
324,76 (45)

120,78 (70)
111 (73)

257,93 (72)
269,18 (69)

480,6 (50)
261,63 (71)
145,86 (110)
163,25 (103)

217,17 (84)

148,28 (109)
276,96 (67)
280,94 (66)
173,72 (99)
190,26 (93)
145,86 (110)
160,7 (104)

138,75 (113)

173,72 (99)

198,93 (90)

208,29 (97)

236,36 (87)

171,18 (112)
230,5 (89)

149,11 (122)
164,36 (115)

195,32 (102)

157,72 (118)

185,39 (106)
159,91 (117)
175,83 (110)
151,24 (121)

210,96 (96)

142,85 (125)

155,54 (119)

162,13 (116)

147,01 (123)
144,92 (124)
138,75 (127)

1108,9
1025,48
1018,17
909,97
888,49
888,49
876,25
797,14
781,8
778,83
763,24
71
688,14
663,76
645,82
624,57
620,85
613,62
607,11
606,22
574,61
554,53
533,07
517,44
497,06
445,13
436,89
425,55
416,32
360,79
349,71
346,46
324,76
316,57
295,1
284,32
282,27
269,75
265,61
250,07
242,67
232,37
227,21
198,93
147,01
144,92
138,75
120,78
111






